First
Eric

Brynne
Nicole

Beth
Jennifer

Travis
Laura
Jennifer
Kevin
John
Ryan
Lon

Tessa
Emma
Makayla
Katie

Kyle
Rob
Tracey

Jessica
Austin

Heather
Carli
Chris
Jennifer C
Scott
Sabrina
Stephanie
Darla
Brent
Miranda

Kelley
Izabel

Beth

Last
Anderson

Bassler
Beal

Belicki
Bluhm

Born
Bracken
Burton
Carr
Carson
Cottingim
Crain

Dalton
Dedong
Fey
Fiete

Flatter
Fowler
Gillespie

Gilliam
Gooding

Himelick
Jerrell
Jones
Jubb DVM
Jung
Klinkhamer
Koshko
Lee
Maxwell
Mclntosh

McWhinney
Misener

Moon

2026 Shamrock Shuffle

=***See below for barn map

Phone
(859) 653-0106

(281) 384-3293
(419) 560-2216

(614) 205-8056
(989) 330-2906

980-8094

920
7) 696-3124

(920)

(317)

(847) 217-5992
(574) 527-8063
(765) 717-0716
(206) 393-2874
(317) 403-0204

(517) 977-2101
(317) 478-5252
(309) 530-7857
(317) 626-4550

(937) 459-8657
(937) 725-7043
(317) 619-3552

(812) 716-0075
(616) 928-5210

(765) 969-6499
(812) 618-7915
812
256

618
574

890-5126
740-1710
792-6785
223-5610

—_ e~~~
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(517) 242-3136
(419) 408-0093
(614) 264-8864
(937) 470-2228

765-967-0818
(260) 213-6592

(317) 445-8143
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Group Name
Eric Anderson

Bassler/Doughtery
Nicole Beal

Judd Paul
Bluhm

Travis Born

Bracken QH

Jennifer Burton

Kevin Carr

Carson Training Center
Ryan Cottingim

Dalton

Emma Dedong
Fey

Katie Fiete

Kyle Flatter
Fowler performance horses LLC

Tracey Gillespie

Jason Gilliam
Gooding

Heather Himelick

Clayton Jerrell

Chris Jones

Jennifer Jubb

Scott Jung

Klinkhamer

Lantz Performance Horses
Lee Quarter Horses

Brent Maxwell

Miranda Mclintosh

Kelley McWhinney
Misener

Dale Hamilton Quarter Horses

Stalls

5

20
6

11

»

w N

24

Stall Location
461-463;
475-476
260-263;
270-285

70-75
429-433;
439-444
241-244,;
247-249
464-465;
471-474
493-497
381-396
180-181
317-332
97-112
315-316
158-161;
170-173

119-120; 134
403-406
420-422
302-305;
313-314
162-169
436-438
286-288;
300-301

49-64
1-8;
10-16
113-118;
121-127
81-87;
91-96
150-152
466-470
88-90
206-212;
216-221
413-417;
424-428
238-240;
250-253
333-336;
346-348
135-137
214-215
337-339;
341-345;
349-364



First Last
Judy Moosmann
Sara Oler

Eleanor Ott

Chad Piper
Jenell Pogue
Jody Roberts
Tom Robertson
Sharon Robison
Riata Rouch
Christina  Senn
Tommy Sheets
Colton Shelton
Saul Sliss
Colton Smith
Dawn Marie Strohecker
Erica Swaim
Missy Thyfault
Marion Troyer
Lacy Watson
Kris Wood
Elizabeth  Yoder

2026 Shamrock Shuffle

=***See below for barn map

Phone
(317) 512-1476
(419) 672-9574
(517) 403-3061
(740) 971-5241
(574) 276-4556
(260) 403-9670
(734) 216-0252
(217) 508-6914
(765) 748-0747
(574) 238-4008
(847) 217-5992

(440) 935-1814
(903) 821-2784

(815) 530-8473
(815) 677-5001
(317) 379-2660
(419) 545-0888
(330) 317-8852
(513) 646-5192
(217) 463-3074

(937) 707-9637
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Group Name
Moosmann
Oler
Schooler
Chad Piper
Jenell Pogue
Brian Craig
Robertson
Heather Himelick
Sarah Bernatowicz

Tommy Sheets

Justin Strain
Saul Sliss Show Horses

Colton Smith
Reid farms
Lakeside Equine

Missy Thyfault
Marion Troyer
Watson/Culbertson

Heather Himelick

Yoder

Stalls

10

9

20

11

11

N

14

Stall Location
33-37;
44-48

128-132;
138-141
17-32;
38-40
190-194;
200-205
289-290;
297-299
174-178;
185-189
307-311
43
182
445-460
365-371;
374-380
142-146;
154-157
477-492
65-68;
77-80
246
147-149
397-400,
408-412
254-259;
265-269
418-419
41-42
222-228;
231-237



Concessions

sisyoes|g

sisyoes|g

Bracken 5

Sliss 16

469 | 470 475

Born 6

Anderson 5

Jung 5

Bernatowicz 16

BUBIY

Himelich 15

Schooler 20

Gooding 16

Schooler
Robinson/Wood 3

Smith 8 Beal 6
76 75 74 73
Jones 13 Klinkhammer 3

Cottingim 16

Dedong 3

127 | 126 | 125 | 124 | 128

122 | 121

Oler 9 McWhinney 3

Strain 9

Lake Side 3
9]0

Dalton 8

Fowler 8

Craig 10

Carr 2
Rouch

184 | 183




Gillespie 3 Paul 11

423 | 424 | 425 | 426 | 427 | 428

Fiete 3  watson2 Lee 10

Fey 4 Thyfault 9

Burton 16

373 | 374 | 375 | 376 | 377 | 378 | 379 | 380

Sheets 14

372 | 371 | 370 | 369 | 368 | 367 | 366 | 365

Hamilton 24

Hamilton Mclintosh 7

Carson 16

Piper 11
199 | 198
213
Lantz 13 Misener 2

229

Yoder 14

242 | 243 245

Maxwell 7 Bluhm 7 Reid 1

249 | 248 | 247

Troyer 11 Bassler

Bassler / Doughtery 20

Gilliam 5 Pogue 5

Crain 2 Flatter 6 Robertson 5

316 | 315
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